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‘ElsieS@legal-aid.co.za’; ‘SimiloS@legai-aid.co.za'; ‘ElizabethM2 ®legal-aid.co.za’;
‘legaipracticecouncil@lpc.org.za’; 'attorney.ayob@gmail.com’; Cornelius Sifaule; Lusanda
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‘LesieighT@legal-aid.co.za"; 'MantitiK@legal-aid.co.za", Kabini Jacob (Do}&CD Contact);
Louw Ananda (DoJ&CD Contact); 'kirstenb @wri.co.za'; 'kirstenbeiiio@gmail.com’;
Tarryn@evninc.co.za’; Tobie@evninc.coza’; 'melissat@snaidmorris.co.za’;
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Tumelo Ledwaba; juliet Harmse; Thulisile Nzimande; Shertina Letlaka; Beverly Meyers;
Salome Malatji; Mbali Mahlangu; Loyiso.Mahlangu@gauteng.gov.za;

Daniel. Mokolokolo@gauteng.gov.za; Perusha.Govender@gauteng.gov.za;
Mmasetshaba.Letwaba@gauteng.gov.za; Simon.Seloba@gauteng.gov.za;
Nggondo.Jwara@gauteng.gov.za; Phetola Moila; Gomeclemo Mokoena; Imaan Hare;

L ebogang Moroe; Vusimuzi Mabunu; Mlungisi Mthembu; Karabo Munene;
Sandton@pabasa.co.za

RE: TRIALS INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE
BAM: 29 AUGUST 2022

Attachments: 29 AUGUST 2022 TIC - Roll.pdf

Cc:

Subject:

Importance: High

Good day,

Kindly see herewith attached TIC roli for matters before the Honourable Madam Justice Bam.

Kindly note that all matters will proceed via MS Teams. (See link below)

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click her= to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 386 035 399 076
Passcode: 2myZxs

Downioad Teamrs | Join on the web
Learn More | Meeting options

egards

hobile Ngcobo

egistrar to the Honourable Madam Justice Bam
igh Court, Pretoria

nr Madiba & Paul Kruger Streets

rd Floor, Room 3.6

el: (012) 315 - 7490

ell: 082 640 7109

mail: TNgeobo@judiciary.org.za / thobilengcobo77 @gmail.com




: E’f!,

iN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

29 AUGUST 2022
BEFORE THE HONQURABLE MADAM JUSTICE BAM
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Tngcobo@judiciary.org.za
1. 1.N M MANDLAZI VS RAF 90852/15
2. ASPIES VS RAF 56367/17
3. DTKHOZA Vs _RAF 90855/15
4. S CARTER VS RAF 13358/22
5. MNPHALLA VS RAF 4525/17
6. P M MSIMANG VS RAF 37873/20
7. M H KHABELA VS RAF 34840/20
8. MLMOLOBELA VS RAF 7335/21
9. SBBIYELA VS RAF 7342/21
10. F MOLLER VS RAF 80092/19
11. E N MBAYA Vs RAF 61464/19
12. P L MOSUWE Vs RAF 3192/18
13. R B MAKWANA Vs RAF_ 5208/15
14. Z P MAIMELA VS RAF 49167/19
15. T L MASIENYANE ) RAF 78237/19 |
16. B D HART Vs RAF 444812/17 !
17. FA MIOLLD VS RAF 90129/19 |
18. N TKUBHEKA Vs RAF 55740/21
19. E MABENA VS RAF 55744/21
20. N P MONYELA VS RAF 1848/22
21. KD TEFU Vs RAF 13137/21
22. C T KUNENE VS RAF 70512/18
23. M P MTHABELA obo MINOR VS RAF 1856/22
24. M D NTSHANGA VS RAF 44915/21
25. M i NDABA VS RAF 3856/18
26. N S NKOMO VS RAF 2608/16




27. N.O MAIOLA Vs RAF 33166/16
28. E N NGWENYA obo MINOR VS RAF 2378/22
29. M B MPHOSI obo MINOR VS RAF 52755/21
30. A COETZEE Vs RAF 55805/17
31. A MASHEGO VS RAF 74137/16
32. L S RINGANI VS RAF _ 2118/15
33. M McMASTER VS RAF 1218/19




